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Clinton could win Texas in 2016

Raleigh, N.C. — Predictions about Texas eventually becoming a presidential battleground
state could get fast-tracked if Hillary Clinton is the Democratic nominee in 2016,
according to PPP’s latest poll.

The results are within the margin of error, but Clinton leads Marco Rubio 46% to 45%,
Chris Christie 45% to 43% and Rick Perry 50% to 42%. She has a +7 favorability rating
(50/43) with Texas voters and strong support among moderate voters—72% view her
favorably, and she crushes her potential GOP opponents among this voting group.

“If Clinton is the 2016 nominee, she could conceivably expand the electoral map for
Democrats in deep-red Texas,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling.

Rubio leads the pack in a potential 2016 GOP presidential primary with 21% support,
followed by 14% for Mike Huckabee, 13% for Rand Paul, 11% for Jeb Bush and Paul
Ryan, 9% for Christie, 4% for Bobby Jindal and Perry and 2% for Susana Martinez. 10%
support someone else or are undecided. 70% don’t want Perry to run again for president.

Ted Cruz has a +6 job approval rating (36/30), with 34% not sure. 41% of voters have a
favorable view of George P. Bush to 33% unfavorable and 26% unsure.

51% of voters support continuing to allow Texas’ popular vote winner to receive all of its
electoral votes to 28% who support the congressional district proposal. 20% support
seceding from the United States because of President Obama’s reelection to 67% opposed
and 12% not sure. Same-sex marriage is opposed 55% to 35%, but 61% support some
form of legal recognition—33% support marriage equality and 28% support civil unions.

42% of Texas voters consider themselves to be Dallas Cowboys fans while 50% do not.
52% of Cowboys fans think the team would be better off without team owner Jerry Jones,
while 29% think it would be about the same and 14% think it would be worse off.

PPP surveyed 500 Texas voters as well as 400 usual Republican primary voters from
January 24" to 27™. The margin of error for the overall sample is +/-4.4% overall and +/-
4.9% for the GOP portion. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any campaign or
political organization. PPP surveys are conducted through automated telephone
interviews.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd.  Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com @ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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Texas Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Ted
Cruz’s job performance?

Approve

Disapprove..............30%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of George P. Bush?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 41%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 33%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 26%

Do you think same-sex marriage should be
allowed in Texas, or not?

ItShould ... 35%
Itshould NOt.....coceiviiiiiie e 55%
NOE SUIME c.eveciiie e, 10%

Which of the following best describes your
opinion on gay marriage: gay couples should
be allowed to legally marry, or gay couples
should be allowed to form civil unions but not
legally marry, or there should be no legal
recognition of a gay couple's relationship?

Gay couples should be allowed to legally
marry

Gay couples should be allowed to form civil
unions but NOt Marry ........ccccevviviiiiieee e

There should be no legal recognition of a gay
couple's relationship

36%

NOLSUIE ..o 3%
Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 50%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiiieeeeeeee s 43%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 7%
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If the candidates for President in 2016 were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 45%
ChIS CRISHE . evveeeeeeeeeeee e, 43%
NOE SUIE .ottt 12%

If the candidates for President in 2016 were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rick
Perry, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 50%
RICK PITY ... 42%
NOLSUIE ... 8%

If the candidates for President in 2016 were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican
Marco Rubio, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 46%
Marco RUDIO .....ccoovveiiiieeeeeeeeeeeee e 45%
NOE SUME .., 8%

Do you think that all of Texas’ electoral votes
should go to the presidential candidate who
wins in the state, or do you think one electoral
vote should be given to the winner of each
congressional district?

All of Texas'’ electoral votes should go to the

presidential candidate who wins the state....... 51%
One vote should be given to the winner of

each congressional district..............cccccevviunine 28%
NOLSUIE ..o 21%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Lance Armstrong?
Favorable........cccvviiiii e 16%
Unfavorable ..., 59%
NOLSUIE ..o 25%
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Q11 Would you support or oppose Texas seceding
from the union because of Barack Obama’s re-

election?
SUPPOIT ettt 20%
OPPOSE ..ceiiiiieiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeee ettt e e eeeeeeeees 67%
NOE SUIE ... 12%

Q12 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jerry Jones?

FAVOTADIE ...t 13%
UNFAVOTADIE ..o 50%
NOESUIE .ottt ee s 37%

Q13 Do you consider yourself to be a Dallas
Cowboys fan, or not?

Consider yourself a Cowboys fan ................... 42%
DO NOt ... 50%
NOE SUIE ... 9%

Q14 (Asked only of Cowboys fans:) Do you think
the Cowboys would be better off, worse off, or
about the same with a different owner than
Jerry Jones?

Better off ......ooooieeeee e 52%
WOISE Off ..o 14%
About the same.........ccccocevriiec i, 29%
NOE SUIE ... 5%
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Q15 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 8%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocoveriiiiii e 15%
MOEraAte......covieiieiireee e 30%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeeiinenenne 22%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccveeereereeieeieeaeenes 25%
Q16 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 56%
MaN......i 44%

Q17 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

Democrat .........coooviiiiiieee e 32%
Republican............oooiiiiii e 43%
Independent/Other...........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiieen. 25%

Q18 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 19%
WHILE oo 62%
AFCAN-AMENICAN ..o 13%
(03 T=Y U 7%

Q19 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 30%
BB 10 65 48%
Older than 65.......cooovviiiiiieee s 22%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Cruz Approval GP Bush Favorability
Approve [36%  28% 21% 21% 39% 68% Favorable |41%  20% 25% 25% 52% 2%
Disapprove [30% 63% 46% 36% 15% 11% Unfavorable |33%  61% 53% 39% 21% 11%
Not sure [ 34% 8% 32% 43% 46% 21% Not sure |26%  19% 22% 36% 27% 17%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Should Same-sex Gay Marriage/Civ.
Marriage Be Unions/No
Allowed? Recognition
It should |35%  60% 68% 46% 14% 8% Gay couples should [33%  59% 63% 39% 16% 9%
It should not [55%  34% 20% 38% 7% 90% be allowed to 'sﬁ:%
Notsure|10% 7% 12% 16% 8% 3% Gay couples should |28%  14% 18% 32% 41% 24%

be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry

There should be no [36%  20% 17% 24% 41% 65%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship

Not sure | 3% % 2% 5% 2% 2%

January 24-27, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 500 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Christie

Favorable |50%  74% 87% 2% 30% 11% Hillary Clinton [45%  81% 80% 63% 22% 11%

Unfavorable |43%  21% 10% 20% 60% 85% Chris Christie [43%  16% 10% 18% 70% 79%

Not sure| 7% 6% 3% 8% 11% 4% Not sure [12% 3% 10% 20% 9% 11%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Perry Hillary/Rubio
Hillary Clinton |50%  79% 86% 76% 28% 10% Hillary Clinton [46%  79% 84% 69% 22% 7%
Rick Perry [42%  21% 11% 17% 57% 83% Marco Rubio [45%  16% 11% 18% 67% 89%
Not sure | 8% - 3% % 15% 7% Not sure | 8% 5% 5% 13% 11% 4%
3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
EVs All to Statewide Armstrong
Winner or By CD? Favorability
All of Texas’ [51%  37% 54% 44% 55% 60% Favorable | 16% 8% 18% 12% 19% 18%
electoral votes Unfavorable [59%  75% 63% 50% 50% 62%
should go to the
presidential Not sure [25%  17% 19% 29% 31% 20%
candidate who wins
the state
One vote should be |28%  41% 26% 33% 21% 24%
given to the winner
of each
congressional
district
Not sure [21%  21% 19% 23% 24% 16%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Support/Oppose Jones Favorability
Secession Favorable |13% 6% 13% 12% 11% 18%
Support|20% 11% 7% 11% 25% 42%
PP ° ° ° ° ° ° Unfavorable [50%  57% 54% 53% 46% 44%
7%  79% 90% 82% 57% 37%
Oppose | 67% ° ° ° ° ° Not sure|37%  36% 33% 35% 22% 38%
Not sure |12%  10% 2% 8% 18% 21%

January 24-27, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D

Raleigh, NC 27604
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Cowboys Fan? Cowboys
Consider yourself a|42%  34% 44% 39% 50% 38% Better/Worse/Same
w/ Different Owner
Cowboys fan
Do not |50%  59% 53% 5206 39% 51% Better off |52%  37% 42% 56% 55% 55%
Not sure| 9% 7% 3% 9% 10% 11% Worse off | 14%  27% 19% 24% 4% 7%
About the same [29%  30% 36% 20% 28% 34%
Not sure | 5% 5% 2% 13% 3%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Cruz Approval GP Bush Favorability
Approve | 36% 32% 41% Favorable [41% 40% 42%
Disapprove | 30% 26% 35% Unfavorable | 33% 35% 30%
Not sure | 34% 42% 25% Not sure [ 26% 25% 27%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Should Same-sex
Marriage Be
Allowed?

It should
It should not

Not sure

35% 40% 29%
55% 48% 64%
10% 12% 7%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition

Gay couples should
be allowed to legally
marry

Gay couples should
be allowed to form
civil unions but not

marry

There should be no
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship

Not sure

33% 37% 26%

28% 29% 28%

36% 30% 43%

3% 4% 3%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Hillary Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

50% 54% 45%
43% 39% 49%
7% % 6%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Hillary/Christie

Hillary Clinton
Chris Christie

Not sure

45% 48% 41%
43% 40% 48%
12% 13% 12%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Hillary/Perry
Hillary Clinton | 50% 54% 45%
Rick Perry|42% 38% 47%
Not sure | 8% 7% 8%
Gender
Base ([Woman| Man
EVs All to Statewide
Winner or By CD?
All of Texas’|51% 46% 58%
electoral votes
should go to the
presidential
candidate who wins
the state
One vote should be | 28% 26% 30%
given to the winner
of each
congressional
district
Not sure [21% 28% 12%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Rubio
Hillary Clinton | 46% 51% 40%
Marco Rubio | 45% 41% 51%
Not sure| 8% 9% 8%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Armstrong
Favorability
Favorable | 16% 15% 17%
Unfavorable [ 59% 58% 62%
Not sure [ 25% 28% 21%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Support/Oppose
Secession

Support
Oppose

Not sure

20% 20% 21%
67% 69% 66%
12% 12% 13%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Cowboys Fan?

Consider yourself a
Cowboys fan

Do not

Not sure

42% 40% 43%

50% 49% 51%
9% 11% 6%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Jones Favorability
Favorable | 13% 11% 16%
Unfavorable [ 50% 44% 58%
Not sure | 37% 45% 26%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Cowboys
Better/Worse/Same
w/ Different Owner
Better off [52% 42% 64%
Worse off | 14% 22% 5%
About the same | 29% 29% 28%

Not sure

5%

7%

3%

January 24-27, 2013
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Crosstabs

Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Cruz Approval GP Bush Favorability
Approve | 36% 15% 55% 37% Favorable |41% 13% 68% 38%
Disapprove | 30% 51% 11% 29% Unfavorable | 33% 59% 8% 34%
Not sure | 34% 34% 34% 35% Not sure | 26% 28% 23% 28%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Should Same-sex Gay Marriage/Civ.
Marriage Be Unions/No
Allowed? Recognition
It should | 35% 57% 14% 37% Gay couples should | 33% 55% 13% 32%
It should not |55% 25% 82% 55% be allowed to legally
marry
Not sure | 10% 18% 4% 8% Gay couples should | 28% 21% 34% 30%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no [36% 18% 53% 35%

legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship

Not sure

3%

6%

1%

4%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Christie
Favorable [ 50% 91% 17% 52% Hillary Clinton | 45% 91% 10% 43%
Unfavorable | 43% 5% 75% 41% Chris Christie | 43% 2% 79% 37%
Not sure | 7% 4% 9% 7% Not sure [12% 8% 11% 20%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Perry Hillary/Rubio
Hillary Clinton | 50% 94% 13% 56% Hillary Clinton | 46% 95% 9% 46%
Rick Perry|42% 4% 76% 34% Marco Rubio |45% 2% 82% 40%
Not sure| 8% 2% 11% 10% Not sure | 8% 2% 10% 14%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
EVs All to Statewide Armstrong
Winner or By CD? Favorability
All of Texas’ |51% 53% 57% 40% Favorable | 16% 13% 21% 11%
electoral votes
0, 0, 0, 0,
should go to the Unfavorable | 59% 59% 55% 66%
presidential Not sure | 25% 28% 24% 23%
candidate who wins
the state
One vote should be | 28% 28% 23% 36%
given to the winner
of each
congressional
district
Not sure | 21% 20% 20% 24%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Support/Oppose Jones Favorability
Secession Favorable | 13% 15% 15% 9%
Support [ 20% 7% 35% 16%
Unfavorable | 50% 51% 46% 55%
Oppose |67% 87% 46% 73%
Not sure |37% 35% 40% 36%
Not sure [12% 6% 19% 12%
January 24-27, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. D
survey of 500 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Cowboys Fan? Cowboys
- Better/Worse/Same
0, () 0,
Conmdg(l;v)\/,cl);:)l;/sse:;: 42% 52% 46% 23% w/ Different Owner
Do not | 50% 43% 45% 65% Better off | 52% 48% 53% 61%
Not sure | 9% 5% 10% 13% Worse off | 14% 24% 7% 10%
About the same | 29% 24% 32% 29%
Not sure | 5% 4% 7% -
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Cruz Approval GP Bush Favorability
Approve | 36% 36% 41% 18% 31% Favorable | 41% 42%  46% 15% 48%
Disapprove | 30% 33% 26% 37% 42% Unfavorable | 33% 39% 23% 62% 41%
Not sure | 34% 31% 34% 45% 27% Not sure | 26% 19% 31% 23% 11%
January 24-27, 2013 3020 I-_||ghwoods Blvd. N
survey of 500 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base [Hispanic |White [American [Other Base |Hispanic |White [American [Other
Should Same-sex Gay Marriage/Civ.
Marriage Be Unions/No
Allowed? Recognition
It should | 35% 46%  34% 26% 39% Gay couples should [ 33% 46% 31% 21% 32%
It should not{55%  43% 59% 54%  56% be allowed to 'Eg:'g
0, 0, 0, 0,
Notsure | 10% 12% 8% 20% 6% Gay couples should | 28% 24% 28% 35% 33%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no [36% 23% 39% 40% 35%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure | 3% 7% 2% 4% -
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Hillary Favorability Hillary/Christie
Favorable [ 50% 64% 38% 84% 53% Hillary Clinton | 45% 62% 32% 76% 53%
Unfavorable [43% 30% 54% 15% 41% Chris Christie [43% 26% 55% 16% 31%
Not sure| 7% 6% 8% 1% 6% Not sure [12% 12% 13% 8% 16%
January 24-27, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 500 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Hillary/Perry Hillary/Rubio
Hillary Clinton | 50% 65% 39% 76%  65% Hillary Clinton | 46% 66% 33% 79% 53%
Rick Perry [42% 32% 51% 18% 31% Marco Rubio | 45% 30% 57% 16% 41%
Not sure| 8% 3% 10% 6% 3% Not sure | 8% 5% 11% 5% 6%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
EVs All to Statewide Armstrong
Winner or By CD? Favorability
All of Texas’|51% 52% 51% 56% 43% Favorable [ 16% 20% 17% 10% 5%
electoral votes Unfavorable [59%  48%  61% 55%  81%
should go to the
presidential Not sure [25% 32% 22% 35% 15%
candidate who wins
the state
One vote should be | 28% 31% 24% 32% 45%
given to the winner
of each
congressional
district
Not sure |[21% 17% 25% 12% 12%
January 24-27, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 500 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Support/Oppose Jones Favorability
Secession Favorable | 13% 9%  14% 16% 13%
Support | 20% 13% 25% 13% 9%
PP 0 0 0 0 0 Unfavorable [50%  57%  48% 50%  48%
Oppose |67% 7% 61% 76%  84%
PP ° 0 0 0 0 Notsure|37%  34% 38% 33% 39%
Not sure | 12% 10% 14% 11% %
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Cowboys Fan? Cowboys
Consider yourself a|42% 47% 40% 45% 42% BettngVorse/Same
w/ Different Owner
Cowboys fan
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Do not | 50% 5% 5% 4% 46% Better off | 52% 47% 57% 44%  34%
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure| 9% 8% 9% 8%  13% Worse off [ 14% 20% 9% 20%  40%
About the same [29% 30% 30% 23% 26%
Not sure| 5% 4% 4% 14% -
January 24-27, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. D
Raleigh, NC 27604

survey of 500 Texas voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Cruz Approval
Approve [36% 39% 32% 41%
Disapprove [30% 28% 33% 24%
Not sure |34% 33% 35% 35%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Should Same-sex
Marriage Be
Allowed?
It should [35% 44% 34% 27%
It should not [55% 45% 58% 61%
Not sure |10% 11% 9% 13%

Crosstabs

legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship

Not sure

3%

5%

2%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
GP Bush Favorability
Favorable |41% 36% 44% 40%
Unfavorable [33% 36% 31% 32%
Not sure [26% 27% 25% 28%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition
Gay couples should [33% 41% 32% 22%
be allowed to legally
marry
Gay couples should |28% 27% 30% 26%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no|36% 27% 36% 47%

4%

January 24-27, 2013
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Crosstabs

Age

Base

18to

45

46 to

Older
65 [than 65

Hillary Favorability

Favorable | 50%
Unfavorable [43%

Not sure | 7%

54%
43%
3%

50%
42%
9% 8%

44%
48%

Base

Age

18 to
45

46to| Older
65 [than 65

Hillary/Perry

Hillary Clinton | 50%
Rick Perry|42%

Not sure| 8%

55%
42%
3%

45%
48%

50%
39%
11% 6%

Age

Base

18to

45

46 to

Older
65 |than 65

Hillary/Christie

Hillary Clinton | 45%
Chris Christie | 43%
Not sure | 12%

50%
38%
12%

43%
45%
12%

41%
45%

14%

Base

Age

18 to
45

46 to

Older
65 |than 65

Hillary/Rubio

Hillary Clinton | 46%
Marco Rubio | 45%

Not sure| 8%

50%
41%
9%

45%
45%
10%

43%
52%

5%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
EVs All to Statewide
Winner or By CD?
All of Texas’[51% 49% 52% 52%
electoral votes
should go to the
presidential
candidate who wins
the state
One vote should be [28% 35% 27% 23%
given to the winner
of each
congressional
district
Not sure |21% 16% 21% 25%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Support/Oppose
Secession
Support|20% 20% 21% 20%
Oppose [67% 70% 68% 63%
Not sure |12% 9% 12% 18%

Crosstabs
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Armstrong
Favorability
Favorable [16% 17% 18% 8%
Unfavorable |59% 54% 59% 66%
Not sure [25% 30% 22% 26%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Jones Favorability
Favorable [13% 19% 12% 8%
Unfavorable |50% 50% 51% 48%
Not sure [37% 31% 37% 43%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
Cowboys Fan? Cowboys
Consider yourself a|42% 38% 41% 48% Bett_erNVorse/Same
w/ Different Owner
Cowboys fan
0, 0, 0, 0,
Do not |50% 57%  49% 22% Better off [52% 35% 55% 63%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure | 9% 6% 10% 10% Worse off |14% 25% 12% 9%
About the same |29% 35% 28% 24%
Not sure| 5% 5% 6% 4%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 500 Texas voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604



Q1

] Public Policy
Polling

Texas Survey Results

Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie,
Mike Huckabee, Bobby Jindal, Susana
Martinez, Rand Paul, Rick Perry, Marco Rubio,
and Paul Ryan, who would you most like to see
as the GOP candidate for President in 2016?

JED BUSH...coiiii 11%
Chris ChriSti€ ......oovevieieiceee e 9%
Mike Huckabee ...........cocovviiiiiciiec e 14%
BODDY JING@l ... 4%
Susana Martinez..........cccocveeeiiieeesiieeee e 2%
Rand Paul........ccccoovvieiii e 13%
RICK PeITY ..o 4%
Marco RUDIO ........coccvvviiiiiii e 21%
Paul RYan ... 11%
Someone else/Undecided.............ocovverinenenne 10%
Q2 Do you think Rick Perry should run for
President in 2016, or not?
HE SNOUIG. ... 19%
He Should NOt..........cvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 70%
NOE SUTE ..o 11%

January 24-27, 2013

Survey of 400 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q3

Q4

Q5

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 2%
Somewhat ieral .............cocooveveeerererernenn, 5%
MOGEIALE. .......ceoeeeeeceeee e 15%
Somewhat CONSErVative...............cocovevevenenn 34%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 42%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man....... 47%

If you are 18 to 45years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 33%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 41%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiie s 26%



III
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Public Policy

Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 GOP Pres Should Perry Run for
Preference Pres.?
Jeb Bush|11%  45% 14% 17% 12% 6% He should [19%  27% 20% 7% 19% 23%
Chris Christie | 9% 5% 22% 28% 6% 3% He should not|70% 61% 62% 79% 2% 66%
Mike Huckabee [14%  27% 14% 10% 14% 15% Not sure [11%  12% 17% 14% 9% 11%
Bobby Jindal | 4% 9% 4% 3%
Susana Martinez| 2% 4% 3%
Rand Paul | 13% 14% 9% 9% 19%
Rick Perry| 4% 12% 2% 3% 5%
Marco Rubio |21% 17% 9% 20% 28%
Paul Ryan | 11% 2% 16% 13%
Someone |10% 11% 16% 13% 17% 3%
else/Undecided
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
2016 GOP Pres Should Perry Run for
Preference Pres.?
Jeb Bush |11% 12% 10% He should | 19% 15% 23%
Chris Christie | 9% 10% 8% He should not | 70% 2% 67%
Mike Huckabee [14% 15% 14% Not sure | 11% 13% 10%
Bobby Jindal | 4% 3% 5%
Susana Martinez| 2% - 4%
Rand Paul [ 13% 14% 13%
Rick Perry| 4% 2% 5%
Marco Rubio | 21% 21% 21%
Paul Ryan | 11% 11% 12%
Someone | 10% 12% 8%
else/Undecided

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 400 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs

else/Undecided

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush|11% 12% 10% 12%
Chris Christie| 9% 10% 11% 5%
Mike Huckabee [14% 16% 12% 17%
Bobby Jindal | 4% 4% 4% 4%
Susana Martinez| 2% 2% 3% 1%
Rand Paul [13% 16% 12% 12%
Rick Perry| 4% 4% 3% 5%
Marco Rubio [21% 16% 24% 23%
Paul Ryan |[11% 12% 14% 6%
Someone (10% 10% 8% 15%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Should Perry Run for
Pres.?
He should |19% 16% 22% 18%
He should not|70% 77% 66% 66%
Not sure |11% 7% 12% 15%

January 24-27, 2013

survey of 400 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




